
A
n
tin
tie

P
e
rä
s
a
a
jo
n
tie

K
O
P
P
E
LO
N
T
IE

P
a
ld
o
jä
rv
e
n
tie

S
a
v
ik
u
ja

M
e
lla
k
u
ja

K
in
t
t
u
p
o
lk
u

Kaa
mo
stie

K
a
a
m
o
s
p
.

E
e
tu
n
t
ie

Saira
alanti

e PETSAMONTIE

Hevosmiehent.

T
o
k
k
a
t
ie

P
is
t
o
t
.

Piisk
untie

T
u
u
le
n
t
ie

P
e
u
ra
tie

S
u
de
n
tie

Pailakantie

S
u
d
e
n
p
.

L
ö
y
tö
la
n
to
n
t.

K
e
rm
ik
ä
n
ti
e

K
o
ta
p
.

Rusk
atie

Rantatie

V
a
s
a
n
p
.

S
u
d
e
n
tie

L
e
iritie

N
u
o
ti
o
ti
e

H
ii
ll
o
s
ti
e

R
a
ja
v
a
rtija
n
tie

Näverniementie

Vas
anti

e

Porontie

IV
A
L
O
N
T
I
E

M
ä
n
n
ik
ö
n
t
ie

R
a
k
o
v
a
lk
e
a
n
tie

Tulustie

Takkatie

M
ä
n
n
ik
ö
n
t
ie

P
u
m
p
u
li
t
ie

N
ä
ve
ri
n
k
u
ja

R
O
V
A
N
IE
M
E
N
T
I
E

J
ä
ä
k
ä
r
in
p
o
lk
u

S
is
s
s
ip
o
lk
u

Jo
ki
ku
ja

IV
A
L
O
N
T
IE

P
a
lto
k
u
ja

M
u
ta
m
a
a
n
t.

E
rk
in
tie

K
yl
ä
ti

e

P
a
lo
k
a
n
k
a

a
n
t.

E e

n
o
k
in

t. He
nr
ik
in
ti
e

M
u

k
k
a

v
u
o
p a
ja
ntie

S
o
tk
a
ti
eV

ä
v
y
n
ie
m

e
n
t
.

H
u
kk
a
la
n
to
n
p
.

P

a
tu
n
a
n
k
i

e p

p
i

M
a
rt
a
n
k
u
ja

M
a
s
to
k
.

K
o
lp
a
k
o
n
t
ie

N
ä
lk
ä
la
n
to
n
tie

Salokankaantie

Ilv
e
s
tie

Y
h
d
y
s
ti
e

K
o
u
lu
p
.

P
o
r
o
n
p
o
lk
u

N
äv
er
in
po
lk
u

N
ä
ve
rin
t

ie

J

u
u
r
a
k
k
o
ti
e

S
a
a
rin
e
ita
m
o
ntie

P
ir
t
t
ik
u
j
a

M
e
ts
ätie

H
u
kk
a
p
e

r
ä

La
tu
tie

Ansel

m
in
t
.

K
e
r
ttu
o
ja
n
tie

K
u
m
p
u
tie

S
y
lv
e
n
v

a
aran

tie

R
o
v
a
n
ie
m
e
l l
e

In
a
riin

Nel
limi
in, R

aja-
Joo

sep
piin

K
o
p
p
e
lo
o
n

Iva
loj
ok
i

Kyrö

Hirviniemi

Sahanperä

Hirvivaara

Mukanperäsaari

Saarineitamo-

järvi

Iv
a
lo
jo
k
i

12

13

2

1

2

6

4

2
0

2

5

1
6

2

24

9

3

3

10

2

6

1
5

21

31

2

3

1
3

1
2

18

13

6

24

2

12

1

5

16

2

5

1

1
1

3

2
1
0

4
4

3
0

2
1

2
7

6

3

16

2

10

2

8
44

3

3

20

2

3
13

19

13
9

2
5

2
2

10

8

1

9

6

1
5

4
0

4
1
8

38

5

7

6

6

2

9

10

4

2

2

1
1

1

5
1
2

11

20

8

2

2
1

6

3

2

1
8

1
2

2

1
5

33

1

40

5
61

2

7

1
5

1
0

3
3

3
6

1
9

2

1

2
1

1
2

1
4

1
7

10

2
1

3

1

5

2

3

2

1
4

5
6

2
1

2

20

11

8

2
9

5

1
2

1

3

4
2
7

2 1
3

5

6

1
3

21

1
2

3

2
2

7

2

11

3
1

16

1

2

11

11
5

5

1
5

2
1

2

5
4

2
6

4

2
3

5 1
5

1
0

9

8

1

1
8

8

1

2

1

4
2

6

2

3
6

2
61

4

1
1

6

2

1
1

1

7

45
51

8

Rajavartiosto

Vävyniemi

Nillankenttä

Saarineitamo-

vaara

Korteniemi

Näverniemi

Eräjärvenlammet

Mutamaa

Jalma-

rinp.

Ala-aste

Lukio

Yläaste

Uimahalli

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

12

14

15

16

8

17

M
y
lly
tie

He
n ri
k
in
ti
e

7

11

13

S
a
a
r
in
e
ita
m
o
n
tie

M
u
k
a
n
p
e
rä

n
t
ie

K
ie

h
is
t
ie

Rakova
l-

keankj.

Urhe
ilutie

P
a

ila
k
a
n
t.

M
e
ts

äpo
lk
u

R
a
n
ta
p
o
lk
u

M
e
t
s
ä
m
ie
h
e
n
p
.

H
a
r
a
v
a
la

ntontie

Tokkap.
P
a
lo
la
n
t
ie

Peuratie

K
o

tihe
iki n

t.

I
lv
e
s
ti e

P
ik
k
u
p
a
tu
n
a
n
t.

T
a
v
ih
a
a
ra
n
tie

P
a

t una nk
uj
a

M

a
ri
n
in
t.

M ukka-

vuopajan
t.

U
lk
u
n
ie
m
e
n
t
ie

P
i
r
k
a
n
t
ie

H
a
a
p
a
l a
a
k
s
o
n
t
ie

M
a
u

n
u
n
t.

Nillantie

N
il
la
n
t
ie

Jä
nk
äjä
r
v ent.

V
a
lt
a
h
a
rj

u
n
tie

J
u
n
t
tila
n
t
ie

P
ui
st
ot
ie

K
y
lä
ti
e

K
ir
k
k
o
kuja

Hallitie

J
ä
n
k
ä
v
a
a
r
a
n
t
ie

S
a

a

jo
n
tie

R y
yn
e
n
p
.

Junttilanperä

Rajankangas

S
a
lm
e
n
r
a
n
n
a
n
t
ie

H
u
k
k
a
la
n

tont.

V
ilk

o
n
tie

2

A
la

v
u
o
p
a
ja

n
t.

Mukkavuopaja

18

V
a
lk
a
m
a
n
t
.

K
a
lo
t
tik
u
ja

K irkk
ok
uj

a

K
a
lo
tt
ik
u
ja

Yhdyskuja

f

0 800400

m

1:20 000

IVALO

��������		�
����	�������


